
4,86%
FPV

41,07%
MAS-IPSP

36,36%
TPT

17,71%
ISA

MAS-IPSP 41,07%15692

TPT 36,36%13895

ISA 17,71%6769

FPV 4,86%1856

Total: 100,00%38212

Actas Computadas:

Votos Válidos:

Votos Blancos:

Votos Nulos:

13/04/2015 08:35:27p.m.

 38.212

 8.805

 2.318

77,45%

17,85%

4,70%
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